
0

100331

VIDYASHREE H I

OPEN TEXT EXTREAM 

DEVELOPER

AXIS BANK

31.00

0

917010073761903

Bank Transfer

0

0010196

ISHWAR JETTI NAIK

70833

35417

0

0

0

33617

164867 13210 151657

0

0

0

0

RAPS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
B-17, 1st Floor, Sector - 03, Noida - 201301, INDIA

Emp.No.

Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

Bank Name

Bank A/C No.

Pay Mode

PF NO.

ESI NO. 

Payable Days

      

Basic

HRA

Conv.

Wash All.

PF Arrear

Oth.All

SpL.All.

Tot.Earning

P F

ESI

Advance

W.F

Fine/Other 

Net SalaryTot.Deduction

Salary Slip for the month of   July  2025 

Earning DeductionRate

NOIDA , UTTAR PRADESH

Oth Arrear 0

Adv2

70833

35417

0

0

0

1800

0ITAX

This is computer generated slip and  does not require a signature

P Tax 0

Add.All. 0 0

33617

PF Code.:-DLCPM2203305000

DOJ

DOB

PANNO.

28/04/1996

13/03/2025

AEGPI7125C

Travel Allowance

Food Allowance

Incentive

Telephone Allowance

TDS

0

0

0

0

11410

Working Days

      Weekly Off

      

23.00

8.00

UANNO. 101242495989

IFSC Code UTIB0000113

Performance Bonus 25000

0VPF Amt


